
Day Date Grade IX Grade X

Friday 18.01.2019 Science Math

Saturday 19.01.2019 Holiday Holiday

Sunday 20.01.2019 Holiday Holiday

Monday 21.01.2019 SST Science

Tuesday 22.01.2019 PL PL

Pre Board
Datesheet

Grade IX and X

Timings 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Tuesday 22.01.2019 PL PL

Wednesday 23.01.2019 English Hindi

Thursday 24.01.2019 PL PL

Friday 25.01.2019 Hindi English

Saturday 26.01.2019 Holiday Holiday

Sunday 27.01.2019 Holiday Holiday

Monday 28.01.2019 Math SST

** PL means Preparatory Leave. The students will have leave on the
day of PL

** PreBoard examination will be conducted on entire syllabus

** Please note attendance is mandatory

** The students will have half day (8:30 am to 12:00 noon) during the
days of examination


